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THE SUPERIOR COURT OF COBB COUNTY

STATE OF GEORGIA

BOND CALENDAR

Wednesday, April 1 2026 at

The following cases are to be set for a bond hearing pursuant to O.C.G.A. §15-1-9.1; said hearings shall

P.M. Cobb County Adult Detention Center

1825 County Services Parkway

,

ASSISTING PER O.C.G.A.  15-1-9.1

JUDGE JENNIFER INMON 

Page 1

commence on 01:30

22-W-5591

26-W-1843

26-W-1816

26-W-1811

26-W-1706

26-W-1870

WARRANT NO

1

2

3

4

5

6

22046971

26MCS0095A

26MCS0095

26014233

26-013486

2026-00216B

POLICE NO

BRAITHWAITE, EDWARD

ROBERT 

CASTON, LISA MARIA 

CASTON, LISA MARIA 

DARLINGTON, PETEY

VICTOR 

HOLLOWAY, PRECIOUS

LASHAY 

HONORABLE, ARLANDO 

DEFENDANT

CRIMINAL DAMAGE 2ND DEGREE

SIMPLE BATTERY-INSULT/PROVOKE

BATTERY

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

NO PROOF/NO INSURANCE

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

DEFECTIVE BRAKE LIGHT

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN

ARMED ROBBERY

POS F/A/KNIFE DUR COM FELONY

POS FIREARM PERSON U/18YRS

CHARGES

F

M

M

F

F

F

M

M

M

F

F

F

M

MCKINNEY, CAMERON 

ATTORNEY

001128136

000911269

001032124

001099945

001128256
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The following cases are to be set for a bond hearing pursuant to O.C.G.A. §15-1-9.1; said hearings shall

P.M. Cobb County Adult Detention Center

1825 County Services Parkway

,

ASSISTING PER O.C.G.A.  15-1-9.1

JUDGE JENNIFER INMON 

Page 2

commence on 01:30

26-W-1566

26-W-1864

26-W-1856

26-W-1384

26-W-1788

26-W-1534

WARRANT NO

7

8

9

10

11

12

26012164

2603-0413

26MCS0071

2602-0655

26013879

G3-24-0050

POLICE NO

JOHNSON, ARAM PAUL 

PORTER, LARON 

SALAM, ALEMAYEUH

KHALIL 

WALLACE, SHAKEITHEN

TUNELIUS 

WELLS, TREVOLIS 

YUM, KOOK 

DEFENDANT

BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE

FALSE IMPRISONMENT

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

CRUELTY TO CHILD-THIRD DEGREE

BATTERY

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING COMM

OF A FEL-CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

RAPE

CHILD MOLESTATION (F)

GROOMING, CHILD

SODOMY

ENTICING CHILD/INDECENT PURPOS

AGGRAVATED CHILD MOLESTATION

POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING COMM

OF A FEL-CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSS UNLAWFUL WEAPON

TRAFF IN COC/MARIJ/ILLEG DRUGS

CHARGES

M

F

F

M

M

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

ATTORNEY

001128258

001128248

001067739

001128138

001094221

001006523

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:


